
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

7 

70 

2 

26 

98 

19 

05 

3 

44 

10A 

2f 

4 

51A 

82A 

Name 

David Porter 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

Travis Engen 

Ben Sinnott 

James Farley 

Philip Meany Jr. 

Peter McLaughlin 

Mark Sherwood 

Michael Lange 

James Cullen 

Mac McCombs 

Patrick Bennett 

Kenneth Arters 

Hobart Buppert 

Class 

11GTP2 

9BOSS 

11GTP2 

9F1 

7U2 

7U2 

7U2 

9F2 

11GTP3 

7CA1 

7CA1 

9BOSS 

7CA3 

7CA1 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

Best Tm 

1:40.815 

1:40.741 

1:47.931 

1:47.830 

1:57.061 

2:04.300 

2:04.276 

2:03.096 

2:06.897 

2:08.994 

2:09.612 

2:09.577 

2:16.896 

1:57.435 

Year 

2007 

2007 

2005 

1997 

1978 

1970 

1980 

1995 

2009 

1970 

1966 

1987 

1965 

1969 

Make/Model 

Peugeot 908 Hdi FAP 

Panoz DP01 

Audi R8 LMP 

Lola T97/20 

Lola 298 

Chevron Gropa CMC #11 

March 822 

Ralt RT41 

Ford GT3 

Lola T70 MK IIIB 

Ford GT40 

March 87C 

Ford GT40 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Engine 

5500 

4200 

3600 

4200 

2000 

1998 

2000 

1600 

5000 

5000 

351 

395 

5000 

5900 

Hometown 

Darien CT 

Grosse Ponte MI 

Weston CT 

New Orleans LA 

Dearborn MI 

Arlington VA 

Lyme NH 

Lakeville NY 

Malvern PA 

North Miami Beach FL 

Mooresville NC 

Evington VA 

Downingtown PA 

Sparks MD 
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Margin of Victory 

0.131 

Avg. Speed 

112.079 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.741 

Best Speed 

116.854 

Best Lap by 

70 - Lewis Cooper Jr 

Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  7 9 11 

Group 7 9 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 10:19:47 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/27/2020 09:35 AM 


